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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  5:48:35PM

Assembly District 76

 4,324 PUBLIC COUNTER

 11 EMERGENCY

 60 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 80 AFFIDAVIT

 2,959 RUBEN DIAZ

 876 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIDI AKOMAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 J. GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRAWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. COOPER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,845 

Assembly District 77

 9 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

 2 RUBEN DIAZ

 8 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

Total Votes  10 

Assembly District 79

 1,277 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 14 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 17 AFFIDAVIT

 939 RUBEN DIAZ

 172 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 COFFEY RUBE DIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 POWELL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,113 

Assembly District 80

 1,324 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 75 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 34 AFFIDAVIT

 846 RUBEN DIAZ

 423 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 POOKY PARKER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,270 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  5:48:35PM

Assembly District 82

 74 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

 49 RUBEN DIAZ

 19 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

Total Votes  68 

Assembly District 84

 1,360 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 15 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

 1,025 RUBEN DIAZ

 179 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 ADRIAN, EPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE M SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,206 

Assembly District 85

 4,578 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 76 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 67 AFFIDAVIT

 3,540 RUBEN DIAZ

 726 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 DOROTHY HASHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SERRANO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHUFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO SPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER CLARK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,273 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Bronx County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (32nd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/2/2010  5:48:35PM

Total for Democratic State Senator (32nd Senatorial District) - Bronx County

 12,946 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 EMERGENCY

 240 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 217 AFFIDAVIT

 9,360 RUBEN DIAZ

 2,403 CARLOS CHARLIE RAMOS JR.

 1 ADRIAN, EPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIDI AKOMAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 COFFEY RUBE DIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY HASHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESPADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUBEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 2 J. GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE M SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE SERRANO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CRAWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SHUFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEDRO SPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 POOKY PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBIN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM D. COOPER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,785 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk
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